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CONSOLIDATEDR ELECTION
APRIL 20, 1993

| ®x COMTIMUELDY FROM FREVIOUS FAGE =%
DORCHESTER TOWMESHIF -~ TRUSTEES
VOTE FOR 4

bl | DEM - RONMIE SLAYREM
45 REF = UARILLA LAUGHLIN
453 REF ~ CARMEMN $. FERRARI
454 RERF - EMA FAUET

455 REP — JOHN E. KaATAVA
i a A L wew o R0 w0 o 4B w45 0w 4EE
0101 STAUNTON

1 4 . . 1 .
0L02 STAUNTON 2 : 4 . . -
OLOS STAUNTON = " } - . .
0104 STAUNTON 4 » " : .
0109 STAUNTON %5 : : v . :
0201 MT. OLIVE 3 ARG TN T R e PR
0202 MT. DLIVE 2 . . . - .
0203 MT. OLIVE % " 4 . : .
OR04 MT. OLIVE 4 " % " " .
G205 MT. OLIVE & . ; “ . ’
0204 MT. ODLIVE & . , : . "
0301 CAHUKIA 1 B NI S IS LI TN R R
OHOZ CAHODKIA 2 . : i : ‘
0302 CAHOKIA & Y . . : ‘
004 CAHOKIA 4 . . o " ;
0:305 CRE‘IDKIA E " = a " "
0401 HONEY FOINT 2 - 8 . :
0501 SHAWS POINT i ol 08 e MR & it W M e MR
0401 NILWOGD 2 : s . . .
Q60 MILWOON 2 . , « . "
060 MILWOOD = " . . . -
0701 GIRARD 1 g \ A , .
0702 GIRARD 2 \ : v 2 » :
0801 VIRUDEM 1 R i sl T ) o B T e M R i
OBOR VIRLEM 2 ! . " . .
08O VIRDEN = . : g . ;
0804 VIRDEN 4 : ) ol . 4 .
0901, DORCHESTER 1 1LO% 108 74 95 79
0902 LORCHESTER 2 148 & P 44 101
1001 GILLESPIE 1 % R e A W R S e R "
© 100 GILLESFIE 2 : ¥ . . .
1008 GILLESPIE 3 k . Y " " 5
1004 GILLESPIE 4 i 1 A . ]
100% GILLESPIE % N \ : . -
1006 GILLESFIE & . . ) ; )
1101 EBRUSHY MOUMD A R N, T ey
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 { ) ; ) .
1202 CaARLINVILLE 2 ; s R . a
1208 CARLINVILLE = - - " . -

| 1204 CARLINVILLE 4 ; 3 h p .
F 1205 CARLINVILLE = ‘ . . :
1206 CARLINVILLE 6 W L, . R
1301 SOUTH OTTER . " . p “
1401 MORTH OTTER ) » . ' ’

1501 BUMKER HILL 1 - .. - E .






ST 87T ERE MT
16802819 22-Apr--199H

SHIFMAKN TOWNSHIF -

456 HES

SHIFMAN TOWNSHIF

457 IHE

SHIFPaR TOWMSHIP

454 RE

L]

§

I

-t

FI

SHIFFIAN TOWNSHIE -

03191
Oloz
GlOm

0104
0105

G201
PR
a0z
Qa0

7205
DE06
G301
QEO
QRO
Q04
005
0401
[Eten]
0601
DOHO
D60
0701

QFO

a0l
Q802
GEOR
0B04

| 0901

0902
1001
1002
100%=
1004
1605
10046
1101
1201
1202

1263

1204

W 1208

204
L3013
1401
L0

459 LE

STAUNTON
STAUMTON
STAUNTOM
STAUNTON
STAUNTOR
22 N | B
MY . OLIVE
MY . GLIVE
M. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
HTe GLIVE
CAHOK LA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKTA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKIA 5
HOMEY FDINT
SHAWS FOINT
MILWOOn
MILWOOD
MILWOOR
GIRARD L
GIRARD 2
VIRDEM 1
VIRDEN 2
VIRBEM =
VIRDEH 4
DORGHESTER 1
RORCHESTER 2
GILLESFIE 1
GILLESFIE 2
GILLESFIE =
GILLESFTIE 4
BILLEGFTE
GILLESFIE &
ERUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE
GARLIMUTLLE
CHRLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINUVILLE
SOUTH BTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUMKER HIiLL

LA A S

Lol S O byl

£ Ry

L o

fl

ol boor B e

G L O R L CAaSs T

MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS
CONGOL IUATED ELECTION
AFPRIL 20, 1993

SUFERVIGOR

= DALE DARRK

TOWN CLERK

= MARGLE CHRISTOFHER
TOUWN ASBESHOR

~ GAMELLE BLUMBTEIN
HIGHWAY COMMLBSIONER

=~ [QOM REBNO
456

= x a3 ® g

Faage

199






STATEMENT OF WVNOETESES ©TAST Fage 201
16802819 22-Apr—199%
MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
COMSOLIDATED ELECT 10N
APRIL 20, 199%

SHIFMAN TOWMSHIF - TRUSTEES
VOTE FOR 4

460 DEM -~ ROBERT SCHAEFER
461 DEM - MARLYN ALWARD
462 REP « LELAND WALKER
463 REF ~ BARY CHRISTOPHER
VIRDEM TOWNSHIF - SUPERVISOR
464 IND -~ SHEILDA K. LEWIS
60w s BEL s i BEL Y o a w468 464
0101 STAUNTON 1 ' : : ; :
0102 STAUMTON 2 . - . : :
. 0108 STAUMTON 2 ‘ : : : :
L 0104 sTAUNTON 4 . ‘ ; ; 2
0105 STAUNTON 5 . - ; ; ;

0201 MT. DLIVE 1 . e We ke dn e w
0802 MY . BLIVE

0Z0E MT. OLIVE = : . i - )
0204 MY. OLIVE 4 L : : .
QZOE MT. OLIVE & . . i ;
9206 MT. OLIVE & ) : : : .
0E01L CAHOKIA 1 , ok B e TR RS
0F02 CAHOKIA 2 . : : : .
0H0R CAHOKIA = : : ; ; .
0204 CAHOKIA 4 : i 6 : N
| 0RO CAHOKIA & . : 2 ; ; )
0401 HOMEY POINT : ; : : I
0501 SHAWS POINT . A A e v e &
0a01 NILWOOD 1 ) : . ; :
0602 MILWOOD 2 ) ; - ) :
0603 NILWOOD = . ; : : :
0701 GIRARD 1 . : . : ;
0702 GIRARD 2 : . ; : ;
0801 VIRDEN 1 : S S e RS ol e SR
0BOZ VIRDEN 2 y a ‘ ; 209
0BOZ VIRDEN 2 . g ; ; 280
0804 VIRDEN 4 : ; : : 254
| 0901 DORCHESTER 1 : . ; - ;
0902 DORCHESTER 2 ’ : p y
1001 GILLESPIE 1 y WniF gt L ey e gl
1002 GILLESFIE 2 : - : 4 :
1003 BILLESFIE = . . ; : .
1004 GILLESFIE 4 » . : i )
1605 GILLESFIE & ! ; ; , ]
1006 GILLESFIE & . . - : %
1101 EBRUSHY MOUNI ) e el s e e s s 5 L s
1201 CARLINVILLE 1 . X ; \ -
1202 CARLIMVILLE 2 \ ; 5 ; ;
1208 CARLINVILLE = | ] ; ; ;
| 1204 CARLIMVILLE 4 : : i X
" 1205 CARLINVILLE 5 : : : ; :
1206 CARLIMVILLE & " e e e it s
1803 SOUTH OTTER 3 h : . ;
1401 MORTH OTTER ) : ) - )

1501 RUMKER HILL 1 " " . " .



= ‘



S 1202 CARLINVILLE

ETATEMNENT BF WOTES €Ca871
16202819 Z2-Apr-1995

MACOUFIN COUNTY., 1LLINOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
AFRIL 20, 1992

VIRLEN TOWNSHIF ~ TOWN CLERK

0 IMD — HELEM mMUSS0
VIRLEM TOWNBHIF ~ TOWMN ASSESSOR
4&é REF = LOY I. WRIGHTSMAN

VIRDEN TOWNSHIF - HIGHWAY COMMIGSIOMER
HEHT DEM ~ HAROLD F. BRULEY
4&8 REF ~ BROBERT . SMITH
VIRDEM TOWNSHIF - TRUSTEES
VOTE FOR 4 :
4469 DEM - ROMALD LEE ERISTOW
R DONTIHUED ON MEXT FAGE %%

U101 STAUNTOM
V108 STAUMTOM
QLo STAUNTON
D104 STAUNTOM
QL05 STAUNTOM
BOL M OETVE
OFO2 MT. OLIVE
D20 MT. OLIVE
Q204 MT. OLIVE
Q205 HMT. QLIVE
206 M. OLIVE
QE0L CAHOKIA 1 o a

o koo AY

O O B O e

OEDE CAHOKILA 2 =
QH0E CAHOKIA = .
QE04 CaAHOEIA 4 -
QEOE CAHOKIA % 5
G401 HONEY FOINMT y
Q501 BHAWNS FOINT . "
604 MILWOOD 1 .
Q&0 MILWoon 2 ¢
Q600 MNILWOOD = "
D701 GIRARD 3 "
Q702 GIRARND 2 .
0801 VIRDEN 13 PR e e g
OBROF VIRDEN 2 Ares
RO UIRDEN = 257
GE04 VIRDEM 4 273
O%¥GL HORCHESTER 1 .
D902 NORCHESTER 2 "
100% GILLESFIE 1 " -
1002 GILLESPIE 2 =
LOOR GILLESPIE % .
LOO4 GILLESFIE 4 =

1005 GILLESFIE & .
1006 GILLESFIE & "
1101 BRUSHY mMOoumMn n .

201 CARLINVILLE

1208 CARLINVILLE
1204 CARLIMUVILLE
L1205 CARLIMUVILLE
1806 CARLIMVILLE

Lo T I o

447

P ]

N

L S S

& BB RN oE o=

I S I

Faage

*

&

|8

=k

wl gt

102

My



—~ % @& 0 98-8 ¢ & -9 ® 8 9




STATEREMNT 0 F YOTES A ST : Fage 20%
16302819 28-Apr-1993 '
) MACOUFPIN COUNMTY, ITLLIMOIS
CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
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¥ CONTIMUED OM MEXT FAGE %% - _
wuw w700 ww v 471w e 4720 0w w730 u v a 474

0101 STAUNTOM 1 - “ : g P
0102 STAUNTON 2 ’ . ; “ .
Q103 BTAUNTON = ; . . ; :
0104 STAUNTOM 4 . . ‘ ’ .
0105 STAUNTON = : " . . ’
0201 MT. OLIVE 34 Bk s R CI S e = RN B AR B
0202 MT. OLIVE 2 : ; 5 . .
0202 MT. OLIVE = . - . . "
0Z04 MT. OLIVE 4 . 5 . . F
QEOS MT. DLIVE & : - ; ; -
0206 MT. OLIVE & @ - p ’ .
0201 CAHOKIA 1 ' TR e R I S SN v W 1K TR
QHOZ CAHOKIA 2 . . ’ : .
QR0E CAHOKIA & ] - ; . . .
QEO4 CAHOKIA 4 ‘ - ; . 5
QEOS CAHOKIA 5 ’ - . - "
0401 HOMEY FPOINT . 4 - : .
0503 SHAWS FOIMT B w0 e e e
0601 MILWOOL 2 . ; : 5 : ;
0602 NILWODD 2 : . e ; ’
Q605 MILWOOD = . : . . =
0701 GIRARD 1 - : e 4 :
0702 BIKRARD 2 - « - " -
QBOL VIRDIEM 1 PRI - 1| TRPRIOPS. £ PRI 5 (PRSP B
OBO2 VIRDEN 2 i2% 195 204 188 £oa
0805 VIRDEN 2 46 79 198 1836 200
0804 VIRDBEN 4 110 171 150 18 142
0901 DORCHESTER 1 . i ‘ - ;
0902 DORCHESTER 2 i . 5 ’ p
1001 GILLESFIE 1 e e S
1002 GILLESFIE 2 5 - 5 - y
1003 GILLESFIE @ . . i ; -
1004 GILLESFIE 4 - - : . 8
1005 GILLESPIE & . ’ : . ;
1006 GILLESPIE & - a - . ¥
1103 ERUSHY MOUND i o s
1201 CARLINVILLE 3 - : e . ‘
1202 CARLINVILLE 2 : . % u -
1203 CARLIMVILLE 2 » & 3 . .
1204 CARLINVILLE 4 : : : . .
L1205 CARLINVILLE = ’ ‘ ‘ ; 4
1206 CARLINMVILLE & 1 A AT 1 ) W o
1201 SOUTH OTTER 2 : % . p

FA0L MORTH OTTER : " & . =






TATEMENT OF VBTES ECAST
202219 RP-Apr-1993
MACOUFIN COUNMTY, ILLINGLS
COMBOLITATED ELECTION
AFRIL 20, 199%

*% COMTINUED FROM FREVIOQUS PAGE %=
VIRDEN TOWMBHIF - TRUSTEES
VOTE FaR 4
G7% REF ~ ROBERT E. EVANS
470 IS~ JEANNINE A, WILLHITE
SBTRALGHT FARTY VOTING
CAHOKIA, GILLESFIE, GIRARD AND MT. OLIVE TOWNSHIFS

477 LEM ~ IEMOCRATIC

478 SPLIT BALLOT
CHHOKIA TOWNSHIF ~ SUPERVISOR

a7% GEM - TILED BERTAGNOLLI

ol B e

0101 STAUNTON 1 i
0102 STAUNTOM 2
0103 STAUNTON = "
0104 STAUNTOM 4 :
OL0% STAUNTON % §
0201 MT. OLIVE i o B T T
0202 MY. OLIVE 2 y
0203 FMT. OLIVE = !
0204 MT. OLIVE 4 k
OR0% MT. OLIVE & .
0208 MT. OLIVE & .
a0, BRHORTAE & s B P
0O CAMOMIA 2 -
OR0H CAHOKIA = b
0R04 CAHOKIA 4 .
OF05 CAHORIA S :
0401 HOMEY FOINT F
DR, BHMRES RS - e e aai
0601 NILWOOD 1 3
0602 MILWOOD 2 :
G403 NILWOOnR = "
0701 GIRARD 1 4
G702 GIRARD 2 J
GEO01 VIRDEM i Sl o 2
0802 VIRNEN 2 211
0803 VIRDEN = 204
0804 VIRDEM 4 165
0901 DORCHESTER 1 .
0902 NORCHESTER 2 |
1001 GILLESPIE 1 T
1002 GILLESFIE 2 ;
1008 GILLESFIE = 3
1004 GILLESFIE 4 A
1005 GILLESEIE & %
1006 GILLESFIE & )

L1001 EBRUSHY MOUHD AW s wE s
1201 CARLIMUVILLE
120E CARLINVILLE
1208 CARLINVILLE
L2204 CARLIMVILLE
1208 CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE 4 u e BN

B U

ot

476

LT

A7 v v w478

FZwuw 1310
119 169
a9 Fi
48 25
124 185
LEE 100
b I IR £
o 14 =
b a1
& 14
hiEe 1m0
45 a7
110 k]
Zhowwon B
44 a7
4 S
= 7z
76 Sidy
68 47

24
316
732
27
227

L
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T&HT EMEHNT
6302819 ZR-Apr-1993
1201 SOUTH OYIER
1401 MORTH OTTER
1501 RUMKER HILL 1
1502 BUNKER HILL 2
LE03 BUNKER HILL =
1601 HILYARD
1761 FPOLE
1801 BIRD
1901 BOUTH PALMYRA 1
1902 SOUTH FALMYRA 2
2001 MORTH FALMYRA 1
2002 MORTH FALMYRA 2
2101 BRIGHTON 1
2102 ERIGHTOM 2
2102 BRIGHTON 3
2201 SHIFMaAN 1
2R02 SHIPMAN 2
2208 GHIPMAN =
2301 CHESTERFIELD 1
2202 CHESTERFIELD 2
2401 WESTERM MOUND
| 2501 BARR 1
2502 RARR 2
2601 SCOTTVILLE
TOTAL
WHITE
GREEM
YELLOW
FINK
ORANGE
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BOY REE
#4145 H64
ik i b7 4
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1, sEE
1, a5
1, 350
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. 298
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1,078

i
211
AR 1 .0
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GH7Y
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G158
&76
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MaCOURTN COUNMTY, TLLINOIS
CONSOLITATEDR ELECTION
aFRIL 20, 1995

CAHOKIA TOWMBHIF - TOWN CLERK

480 LEM - VERDA ERUMETTO

CAHOKIA TOWNSHIF - TOWN ASSESSOR

481 LEM - STAMLEY E. RUNTA

CAHDKLA TOWNSHIF ~ HIGHWAY COMMISSIOMER

0101
D10
010=
D104
Q1G5
OZOL
ORGE
QZO3
004
Q205
QZ0E
QEO

QEON

QEG8
QEG4
QEGE
Q401
Q=01

0601

04602
Q&0 R
Q701
WrGR
0BOL
Qa0
ooz
OEo4
QF01
Q02
10043
1002

100=

1604
1005
1004
311G
ieQl
L1202

. TROS

1204

1205

1206
1501
1401
1501
1502
LEOH

482 DER - RICK RICHARDS

480
BTAUNTON 1 "
STAUNMTON 2 "
STAUNTON = "
STAUNTON 4 "
GTAUNTON = "
Fil. OLIVE 1 W »
. fLIVE 2 -
M. OLIVE = 3 .
MT. OLIVE 4 "
i, BLIVE 8 "
MT. DLIVE & .
CAHORIA 1L w22 .
CaMnoxKia 2 201
Cakkta = &
CAHOKIA 4 2é
CAHOKIA 5 o
HOMEY FOINT "
SHAWSE FPOIMT . "
MLLWOoD 1 “
Mltwoon 2 .
MILEOOR = "
GIRARD 3 “
GIRARD 2 "
VERTESM 1 ; 8 "
VIRDEN 2 "
VIRDEN 2 "
VIRDEN 4 .
DORCHESTER 1 "
DORCHESTER 2 "
GILLESHIE 1 “ .
GILLESEIE 2 -
GILLESFIE & u
GILLEGFIE 4 s
BILLESETE & "
GILLESFIE & .
RRUSHY HMOURD = .
CARLIMVILLE 1 u
CARLINVILLE 2 -
CaRLINVILLE = .
CARLINMVILLE 4 "
CORLINVILLE B
CARLIMVILLE & . "
SUUTH OTTER .
MORTH OTTER “

BUNKER HILL
RUBMKER HILL
BUNKER HILL
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e
fL i
#»38
&é

Lo B
i

209

279
73

Faomge

209
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CHHOKTIA TOWHWSHIF -

VOTE

GILLE

L0141
Q102
Q010
0104
0105
0201
L9 4 B
QZ0%
0204
QE0%
D206
OR01
0E02
QI0E
004
Q305
G401
0501
Qa0
QG028
OH0a
Q701
Q702
o801
Q802
0ao=
0804
0901

Eo90R

1001
1002
100z
1004
1005
10686
1101
1201
12082
20

1204

kY200

1206
1501
1401
1501

FOR 4
483 nE
484 O
485 L
486 e
BFIE TOWRSHI
487 0E

STAUMNTON
STAUMTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
HT. QLIVE 1
MT. QLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
M7 OLIVE
MYe OLIVE
CaHORLA
CAHOKIA
CAHOKI A
CAHOK LA
CAHOKIA
HOMEY FOINT
BHAWS FOINT
MILWOQD
MILWOOU
BMILWOOD
GIRARL
GILREARD
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRIUEN
VIRDEN
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
Bl ESRIE
GLLLESPIE
GILLESHFLE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
ERUBHY MHOUND
CARLIMVILLE
CaAaRLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CAaRLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH QTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUMKER HILIL

[T B S S

e

%

3

L R S B

O3 B s

BoGDRY R

fu SR s S R0 5 R

in
|
fil
|
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|

L2 O R - T o
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9 RE-Apr-199%

MACOUFIM COUNMTY, ILLINOIS
CONSOL TUATEDR ELECTION
APRIL 20, 199%

TRUSTEES

~ JOE DeMARTIMI

~ STEPHMEN N. MAJZEL
~ ED SARACCO

~ HARRY F. CRADDICK
~ SUFERVISOR

~ JACK L. SPENCER
493, ...484....485, .,,484
RS . -7 DA - - (S |
292 291 279 P75
66 48 &% 46
fé ag e 26
212 D20 212 205

Feaae

2

487

= L n w

42
45
100

~
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CQROY MT. OLIVE

oyl T I A B o R

16202319 22-Apr-199%

GILLESFIE TOWMGHIF
488 nEm
GILLESFIE TOWNGHIP
489 LHEN
GILLESPIE TOWNSHIF
490 DEM

0101 STAUNTON
0102 STAUNTOM
0105 STAUNTOM
0104 STAUMTON
0105 STAUNMTON

[ SR el

0202 MT. OLIVE
0203 MT. OLIVE
0204 MT. OLIVE
0205 MT. OLIVE
206 MT. OLIVE
0301 CAHOKIA 1
002 CAHOKIA 2
0R0R CAHOKIA =
0204 CAHOKIA 4
0H0% CAHOKIA &
0401 HONEY FOINT
0501 SHAWS POINT
Q401 MNILWOOD 1
04602 NILWOOD 2
0603 MILWOOD =
G701 GIRARD
0702 GIRARD
ORO1 VIRDEN
0802 VIRDEN
0803 VIRDEN
0804 VIRDEN <
0901 LORCHESTER 1
0902 DORCHESTER 2
1001 GILLESFIE
1002 GILLESPIE
1003 GILLESPIE
1004 GILLESFIE
1005 GILLESPIE
1006 GILLESFIE
1101 BRUSHY MOUMD
1201 CARLINVILLE
1202 CARLINVILLE
1203 CARLIMVILLE
1204 CARLINVILLE
120% CARLINVILLE
1206 CARLINVILLE
1301 SOUTH OTTER
1401 MORTH OTTER
1501 BUNKER HILL
1502 BUMKER HILL
1508 RUNKER MILL

o w5 W S T

PO S U O B

Tl by

Oy if Do B e

P e B

B Va7 E & S T R

MACOURIN COUNTY, JLLIMNOIS
COMSOLIDATEDR ELECTION
AFRIL 20, 1993

TOWM CLERK

MARIE E. SHUEY

TOWN ASBESSOR

RUZETTA “RUZIE"™ ALDERSOM
MIGHWAY COMMISHIOMER
ROBERT €. HECK

&l
G
40
102

@i

101
BE

4%
113
84






